‘N VR | B 2 3 2 F 8 F LUk ) ! (] 1
A= . v AL - 1 EBNTRAL L (W 0L _de r baeso
¢

AMENUM[ NT OF SOLICITAY /MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

T ARERBWEN | MTS PITRTioN ne. 'E'? ém TERCQUSTYTE PPUKC H AT BES WO, “[Thw&

Six (6] ifr ARM-£3-128 dic 1'..2&4 L. . ~ -
PR T 4) o —_— -(-m(! [ SR #Mu‘.. *‘t—t‘ Y (T othar thon ltem 8) COPE L - s

WO apb oo™

{1 \‘050 N "-.l' ""’J"ﬁ'“rv (‘\pi\.“‘”
Divigion of Cont vants b Proporty Management ‘o - -
! ’( &

.op :

- ‘ - - ~ — - —— e— z A - o g . o —— g — - v = Y 2 - )
VAU an S R TN O TORTHATTFUR TRG. (1 wv i vounty, Sicie ond v Code '\, FA ANENUMENYST SO OITTRT on N0 |
1Yiance { Storane "o ' P ;
olt All1ance Moving & Storage, Inc. o
- 13396 Park Qenter Roa .
p - " . R ——
ndon VA 22071 T LAYES KTETTER T
fh 4 e, \ N .o rp. »
FRIME OMé Business Administration
P 4 - T - y - Yy s A o -~
gton District Office P TR W EPIERTTON OF CONTRAC /R OTR
. | 'gtr .0‘._'.“ N far ;‘\-H .
[ | . . "ne L4 B A .
we 'w’\.' [ 4N g A e ‘J‘
- » - — - U
oR i
- —— JR——— B e e—— ——— o w— - 4 i :
Aeldl . FASILITY COOE / i
R—— —— - B 4 ud PUpp——— W, B— | . -
i TEV ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION
s o 4 : - ROAL RN A M L RR KU ABL A - 4 RA72E = . gt cee |
- ) :
4 Tt sl % nEead 1810 0LI0A it MenDad 8L 0! 1ot N in [18M 14, The hour $1C date e ified Tor rocnipn p! Ot Ud y Oxiondod b ! L i
i " $ L Tl
" e myita t & he MOt 31T Uo e speeilied In the soliciWiion &7 81 Menats. by 079 OF the following Mmatheds
A & By gompining . codien ol the Irenement (B By scknowlodging receipt of this Aveadment on sech cony of the S 1er
p M
e sebriiied: o ¢  ne 508 8 1810797¢0 10 e a9 (e tion and amend thaeoers EAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDS
; MENTY YO BF o ‘-";:*bﬁ'ﬂ-iﬂ‘:t":‘5-’*‘&%"'-’.“'-3?-INZJ'"‘A’iS"E\.""'-'A\ RESVLY |
i
g N REJEC of N ameAdMert you Se1ire 10 change an offer aiready 308 20 et chang iy D made by 'M il |
(RATTN 18* o *o8 10 1ho 8011e/1at1om Bng this bmendment, 4nd 1y recolvod 01 ier 10 the oiening NOUP AT SeW spec !
38 < e - e - e - e v e
j
' g4 _ 00 A ARI SAASE . . ;“
) 4 *V1mE&\ O8LIGATS $-0- 3 !
‘ - 4 d R I W - L AABL. see o A —— S :
- 3 ThiE " DIBICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS f
! QER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N ITE!v 14
g ATt r'"w‘-:-“ g vk o S Y RLCRANGER ATV 8AYRm N (T TTARE MADE N YHE ~
:\ et Y ROIAN N LY
A > AT - - ——— T —
? AR R NUMEERED ¢C - 2 ACPLECT THE ADMIN BTRA SHANGES fiweh ar chanpes in pi .
l { ¥ et dewe, te 3T R ; THE AUTWORITY SR P ¢ 10%(9
!
i T LLERYELURR ¢ i ITYBEUTRO € IVEE, . .
Y N— - . R —— O e pums e — —— -
- - ¢ p ¢len g Tk
i . - 0! e Qv ¢ this go 611 80C FOIUMA ol e CODIES 1O 1O 18INE C11ICO

— - - — oy -
tiw ytgt maller .xc‘l e hid

9011260227 901031
PDR CONTR |
NRC-39-89-129 FNU ‘E




] CONTRACTY IDCODOT

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
T AR ROMTN T MO O PTTRT 0N W — .‘c,}’fo.r"u':(‘;‘.mv.’ e REGURTTIOR AT RALE REG WG |5 WHo
Six'(6) ' ) ) . REPA-ARM-83-129 gtd 10/29/%

LA\ MWL M \id 4
W iNISY Hron other than fiem &
§REUCO By ADMIN Ly By ¢ L

) )
8 AWM ' ‘
R A M R ’
6 Parl g -
[l ' M /
| W ) 4 t v 4 | )
‘, 144 404 t t Nk L4
i ) v 4 |
| w
]
|
'7 1
i
4
» |
i
|
. i ' »
"
|
[}
y
y
i
I
i
i . ’ .
1 \
|
if
4 i
=i
1l
I
f
§
g'
"
"
% ! o
/ '
f I 3 ' M A I’
# ; ’ -
t y /
1 [ ‘
i N\ Al ~.d ¥
§ W y
i -
)
f
1 . ES °
: 4 s




Modification No. 6
Contract No. NRC-39-89-129
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification 1s to extend the period of performance at
no additional cost to the Government and to change the number of
Modification No. 4. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section F.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD, fs revised to read:
"This contract shall commence on 11/1/88 and will expire on 11/30/90."

2. Modification 4 dated 8/8/90 is hereby changed to read "Modification 5."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount, remain the
same



